A complete and versatile transformer
line that meets harsh environment
requirements, stringent
industrial standards and
eases your installation!
ENVIRO – GUARD®
OPTIMIZED EPOXY VACUUM
IMPREGNATION FOR HARSH

NRCAN – CSA C802.2 2018
Technical
Data
ENVIRO – GUARD®
Approved for installation in hazardous locations Class 1, Zone 2, Groups A, B, C and D temperature code T3
Copper, Series XD6C (T3), Three-phase Type 3R, Primary 600 V or 480 V, 115° C
kVA Mounting
(1)
Catalog number
(2)
Dimensions
(3) Weight Noise
Level
Height Width Depth
In mm In mm In mm lb kg dB
15 W/F XD6C0015 S9232** 26 660 18 464 15 375 267 121 45
30 W/F XD6C0030 S9232** 31 775 23 578 18 451 378 171 45
45 W/F XD6C0045 S9232** 31 775 23 578 18 451 461 209 45
75 W/F XD6C0075 S9232** 37 940 28 705 22 552 779 353 50
112.5 W/F XD6C0112 S9232** 46 1168 31 787 24 616 985 447 50
150 W/F XD6C0150 S9232** 46 1168 31 787 24 616 1172 532 50
225 F XD6C0225 S9232** 53 1346 37 927 29 724 1851 840 55
300 F XD6C0300 S9232** Consult our Customer Service
(1) W = Wall mount   F = Floor mount
(2)  Catalog number
STANDARD VOLTAGE
THREE-PHASE : 15 - 300 kVA 2 x FCAN, 2 x FCBN    4 x 2.5% **(02) 600 - 208Y/120  **(12) 600 - 480Y/277